
 

Calendar 2019-2020 

 

 Thursday July 4, 2019-Happy Fourth of July! Write Start Closed. 

 Monday & Tuesday August 12 and 13, 2019. Staff training days. Write Start closed. 

 Wednesday, August 14, 2019.  Fall session begins for VPK & Public Schools. 

 Monday, September 2, 2019. Labor Day Holiday.  Write Start Closed. 

 Monday October 14, 2019.  Parent Conference Day. No VPK Public Schools Closed. 

 Monday- Friday, November 25-29, 2019. Public Schools Closed. No VPK 

 Thursday, November 28, 2019.  Happy Thanksgiving! Write Start Closed. 

 Friday, November 29, 2019.  Happy Thanksgiving! Write Start Closed. 

 Monday, December 23, 2019 – Monday, January 6, 2020. Public Schools Closed. No VPK 
(Winter Break) 

 Tuesday December 24, and Wednesday, Dec.25, 2019. Happy Holidays! Write Start 

Closed. 

 Tuesday December 31, 2019. Write Start closes at 1 p.m.  

 Wednesday, January 1, 2020. Write Start Closed. Happy New Year! 

 Thursday, January 2, 2020.  Write Start Opens!! No VPK. Public Schools Closed. 

 Tuesday, January 7, 2020. Public Schools and VPK Resume.  

 Monday, January 20, 2020 Martin Luther King Day. Write Start Closed. 

 Monday, February 17, 2020.  Public Schools Closed. No VPK 

 Monday-Friday March 16-20, 2020. Public Schools Closed. No VPK (Spring Break) 

 Monday, March 23, 2020. Parent Conference Day 9 to 4. Public schools closed. No VPK. 

 Tuesday, March 24, 2020. VPK & Public Schools resumes. 

 Friday, April 10, 2020 Public Schools closed. No VPK. 

 Monday, May 25, 2020 Memorial Day. Write Start Closed. 

 Friday May 29, 2020.  Last day of VPK & Public Schools. 

 Friday, June 5, 2020. VPK Graduation at Seminole Recreation @ 7pm 

 Monday, June 1, 2020. Summer Camp begins. 

 Friday, July 3, 2020. Happy Fourth of July! Write Start Closed. 
 

**Any VPK days missed due to bad weather conditions may be made up during the year** 

                 ****Please note this schedule is subject to change at any time**** 


